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Départemental 2 / /

Départemental 3 / /

Départemental 3 / /

Départemental 4 / /

Départemental 5 / /

U18 D2 / /

U18 D2 / /

50127.1

50260.1

50311.1

50581.1

50704.1

51846.1

51888.1

51889.1

51890.1

51891.1

Savigny Boulleret 1

Massay Sc 2

St Germain As 2

St Germain As 3

Brecy Es 2

Vierzon Chaillot Sl 1

Chapelle/Bges Port. 1

Chateaumeill/F.3.C 1

Grpmt C 2 L 1

Dun Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

03/02/2019

03/02/2019

06/01/2019

03/02/2019

06/01/2019

22/12/2018

22/12/2018

22/12/2018

22/12/2018

22/12/2018

16/12/2018

16/12/2018

11/11/2018

25/11/2018

11/11/2018

15/12/2018

17/11/2018

17/11/2018

17/11/2018

17/11/2018

Poule A

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule B

Poule A

Poule B

20599798

20600063

20600180

20600714

20600969

21018534

21018576

21018577

21018578

21018579

Fussy St Martin Fc 2

Vignoux Cs 2

Brecy Es 1

Av. De La Septaine 2

Moulins S/Yev Us 2

Vasselay St Eloy Fc 1

St Florent Us 1

Bges Just./St Doul 2

Val D'Aub/Guer/Neron 1

Bourges Foot 2

546492

512286

511286

511286

505260

529929

517324

504925

549879

504867

581372

542367

505260

551490

524570

581740

505026

525137

544759

535039

322

324

325

329

331

340

341

Stade Municipal

Stade Théodore Larchevëque

Stade Henri Luquet

Stade Jacques Prévert

Stade René Millet

Stade De Chaillot 1

Stade Omnisports 1

Stade Georges Dumas 1

Stade Jacques Dalloux 1

Stade Des Sports Du 
Colombier 1
Complexe Sportif Maurice Pinson

Rue Du Clair Aux Saints

Place De La Liberte

Rue Charles De Foucault

Chemin Du Morillon

12 Rue De L Ormee

Route De Bellon

34 Route De Marmagne

Route De Vicq Exemplet

Rue Du Stade

Rue Du Stade

18240 SAVIGNY EN SANCERRE

18120 MASSAY

18390 ST GERMAIN DU PUY

18390 ST GERMAIN DU PUY

18220 BRECY

18100 VIERZON

18570 LA CHAPELLE ST URSIN

18370 CHATEAUMEILLANT

18160 LIGNIERES

18130 DUN SUR AURON

RS

RS

RP

RS

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

11H30

14H30
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U15 D1 / /

U15 D2 / /

U15 D2 / /

U13 D2 / /

Championnat Futsal Seniors / /

U11 Niveau 1 / /

Championnat Vétérans / /

52023.2

52024.2

51922.1

51968.1

51787.1

52107.1

51565.1

50836.1

50839.1

50842.1

St Amand As 1

Bourges Gazel 1

Aubigny S/Ner. Es 1

E.J Sancerroise/Jars 1

Bourges Gazel 2

Bourges Port. As 1

Bourges 18 1

St Doulchard Fc 1

Verdigny As 1

Ste Solange Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

22/12/2018

22/12/2018

22/12/2018

22/12/2018

22/12/2018

08/01/2019

22/12/2018

25/01/2019

08/02/2019

18/01/2019

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

15/12/2018

15/12/2018

15/12/2018

11/12/2018

15/12/2018

07/12/2018

14/12/2018

14/12/2018

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule B

Poule F

Poule Unique

Poule B

Poule A

21018726

21018727

21018610

21018656

21018362

21166951

21017749

20964145

20964148

20964151

Vierzon Fc U15 1

E. St Germain/Brecy 1

Chapelloise As 1

Avord Fc 1

Av. Sept/Plaimpied 1

Chateauneuf S/ Sc 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

Verdigny As 1

Bourges Gazel 2

Henrich Menetou Us 1

505034

501541

504976

581320

501541

524968

553611

505015

529942

525436

581331

511286

517324

547510

551490

504892

527177

529942

501541

553691

345

342

343

353

412

355

332

Stade Alphonse Gesset

Stade De Vauvert 2

Stade Saint Paul 1

Stade Des 4 Piliers 1

Stade De Vauvert 2

Stade Pierre Delval

Stade Des Verdins 2

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal 1

Terrain Annexe

Avenue De Meillant

Rue Gabriel Faure

Route De Menetreol

Route De Sury Es Bois

Rue Gabriel Faure

Chemin De Chauchery

Avenue Du General De Gaulle

Route De La Garenne

Le Bourg

La Grande Croix

18200 ST AMAND MONTROND

18000 BOURGES

18700 AUBIGNY SUR NERE

18260 JARS

18000 BOURGES

 

18000 BOURGES

18230 ST DOULCHARD

18300 VERDIGNY

18220 STE SOLANGE

RP

RP

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RP

RS

15H30

15H30

15H30

14H30

10H30

20H

10H30

20H

20H30

20H30



DISTRICT CHER Matchs remis / rejoués

FOOT 2000 - FFF 21/12/2018 09:47 Page 3 / 4

Championnat Vétérans / /

Championnat Vétérans / /

Championnat Vétérans / /

Coupe Marc Gueritat / /

Coupe Gérard Pichonnat (U18) / /

50868.1

50896.1

50947.1

50953.1

50954.1

52146.1

52064.1

52170.1

52171.1

Av. Septaine/St Just 1

Subdray/Morthomiers 1

Vignoux Cs 1

Massay Sc 1

Vierzon Fc 1

St Georges Px As 1

Avord Fc 1

Trouy Es 1

Bourges 18 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

18/01/2019

18/01/2019

25/01/2019

18/01/2019

15/02/2019

06/01/2019

12/01/2019

06/01/2019

05/01/2019

14/12/2018

14/12/2018

07/12/2018

14/12/2018

14/12/2018

13/01/2019

20/10/2018

19/01/2019

19/01/2019

Poule B

Poule C

Poule E

Poule Unique

Poule Unique

20964205

20964262

20964370

20964376

20964377

21186444

21061591

21186504

21186505

Trouy Es 1

Levet Asc 1

Gracay Genouilly S. 1

Vignoux Cs 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

Bigny Vallenay As 1

St Florent Us 1

Vierzon Fc 1

Chapelle/Bges Port. 1

551490

539138

542367

512286

581331

533409

547510

519060

553611

519060

510559

547570

542367

527177

504997

505026

581331

517324

333

334

336

64

189

Stade Les Chaillots

Stade Des Déserts 1

Complexe Sportif Colette 
Besson1

Stade Théodore Larchevëque

Stade De Brouhot 2

Stade Municipal

Stade Georges Chedin 1

Stade Municipal

Stade Jacques Rimbault 2

Route De Nevers

Allee Paul Dubois

Rue Des Landes

Place De La Liberte

Rue Henri Barbusse

Le Bourg

Route De Nevers

Route De La Chapelle

Chemin Des Grosses Plantes
Asnieres Les Bourges

18390 SAVIGNY EN SEPTAINE

18570 LE SUBDRAY

18500 VIGNOUX SUR BARANGEON

18120 MASSAY

18100 VIERZON

18200 ST GEORGES DE POISIEUX

18520 AVORD

18570 TROUY

18000 BOURGES

RS

RS

RP

RS

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

20H30

20H30

20H30

20H30

20H30

14H

14H30

14H30

14H30
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Coupe Michelle Bellaches (U15) / /

52174.1

52179.1

Bourges Gazel 1

Bourges 18 1

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

12/01/2019

12/01/2019

19/01/2019

19/01/2019

Poule Unique

21186635

21186640

Bourges Moulon Es 1

E. St Germain/Brecy 1

501541

553611

514340

511286

191

Stade De Vauvert 2

Stade Jacques Rimbault 3

Rue Gabriel Faure

Chemin Des Grosses Plantes

18000 BOURGES

18000 BOURGES

RP

RP

14H30

14H30


